
                                Workshops and informaƟon sharing for Parents & Carers 
 

 
 

Autumn Spring Summer 
Date Event Date Event Date Event 

Wednesday 23rd 
October 2024 

Sleep and bedƟme 
rouƟnes workshop 

2.30pm – 3pm 

January TBC LEAD IT 
Safe use of devices and 

apps 

Tuesday 15th April Y6 SATs parents’ 
workshop 

Friday 8th 
November 2024 

Y6 SATs parents’ 
workshop 

2.30pm – 3pm 

Monday 13th January 
2025 

Y6 SATs parents’ 
workshop 

  

Friday 8th 
November 

2024 

Year 1 Phonics workshop 
2.30pm – 3pm 

Monday 13th January 
2025 

Year 1 Phonics 
workshop 

Friday 25th April Year 1 Phonics 
workshop 

Monday 11th 
November 

RecepƟon Phonics 
workshop 

2.30pm - 3pm  

Friday 17th January RecepƟon Phonics 
workshop 

Monday 28th April RecepƟon Phonics 
workshop 

TBC Birley Academy Y5/6 
parent meeƟng 

Thursday 13th February 
2025 

Sleep and bedƟme 
rouƟnes workshop 

Thursday 22nd May AƩendance workshop 
– every day counts 

Monday 18th 
November 2024 

Parents’ evening 
3:30-6pm 

TBC Birley Academy Y5/6 
parent meeƟng 

Thursday 5th June 2025 Sleep and bedƟme 
rouƟnes workshop 

Wednesday 20th 
November 2024 

Parents’ evening 
3:30 – 5:30pm 

Monday 3rd March 2025 Parents’ evening 
3:30-6pm 

Monday 30th June 2025 AƩendance workshop 
– every day counts 

Thursday 21st 
November 2024 

Managing behaviour at 
home – boundaries and 

rouƟnes 
2.30pm – 3pm 

Wednesday 5th March 
2025 

Parents’ evening 
3:30-5:30pm 

July TBC LEAD IT 
Safe use of devices and 

apps 

Wednesday 11th 
December 2024 

LEAD IT 
Safe use of devices and 
app 8.30am – 9.30am 

Thursday 24th April 2025 Fussy eaters – ways to 
promote a balanced 

diet 

Monday 14th July 2025 Fussy eaters – ways to 
promote a balanced 

diet 
  Thursday 13th March 

2025 
AƩendance workshop 

– every day counts 
  

 


